
Crocker Farm 

Brittaby Clark 

clarkb@arps.org 

Blanca Osorio Castillo 

castillob@arps.org 

Madeline Mandel 

mandelm@arps.org 

Nadla Tavares Smith 

tavaressmithn@arps.org 

Fort River 
Sylvia Fisher 

fishers@arps.org 

Christina Correa 

correac@arps.org 

Adriana Silva-Gotay 

silva-gotaya@arps.org 

 

Wildwood 

Therese Chehade 

chehadet@arps.org 

Rebecca Klaus 

klausr@arps.org 

Carolina Rothkegel 

rothkegelc@arps.org 

Ingrid Hopkins 

 

hopkinsi@arps.org 

Amherst Regional Middle School 
 
 

 

ELL Teachers welcome 
family communication, and 

email is a great way to reach 
us! 

 
Las maestras de ELL 

agradecen la comunicación 
familiar, y el correo 

electrónico es una gran 
manera de llegar a 

nosotros! 
 

Os professores da ELL 
acolhem com prazer toda 

comunicação com a família, e 
o e-mail é uma ótima maneira 

de chegar até nós! 
 

ELL的老师们欢迎家庭交流，

电子邮件是联系我们的好方法! 

 

ELL 선생님들은 가족과의 

소통을 환영합니다. 그리고 

이메일은 우리에게 연락하는 

좋은 방법입니다! 
 

Alicia Lopez 

lopeza@arps.org 

Ingrid Hopkins 

hopkinsi@arps.org 

Alla Azrilyan 

azrilyana@arps.org 

Amherst Regional High School 
Stephani Lopez 

 
lopezrodriguezs@arps.org 

Ashleigh Daher 

 
dahera@arps.org 

Alla Azrilyan 

azrilyana@arps.org 

 


